Round 4 EVENT: Weymouth U1850 2023 DATE: Sun 15th Oct 2023 TIME: 10:00
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Date Rating

2023-10-15 1790
2023-10-15 1750
2023-10-15 1850
2023-10-15 1867
2023-10-15 1755
2023-10-15 1789
2023-10-15 1833
2023-10-15 1813
2023-10-15 1694
2023-10-15 1591
2023-10-15 1475
2023-10-15 1768
2023-10-15 1687
2023-10-15 1661
2023-10-15 1587
2023-10-15 1501
2023-10-15 1658
2023-10-15 1722

White

McClatchey, Rob
Carlucci, Paul A

Stokes-Carter, Dennis
0O'Gorman, Brendan

Pick, Freddie

Stanners, Michael ]
Schumacher, E James

Jones, Tim
Edwards, Derek F
Errington, Paul T

Charalambous, Charles Andreas

Craddock, Ed
Spirling, Florence
Williams, Dave ]

Merchant, Thomas

Clayton, David C
Shaddick, John
Jones, Timothy M

\% Black
Y - Y2 Doherty, Paul D
Y - Y Potter, Mark A
0-1 Sugden, Freddie

Rating
1769
1801
1720

1-0 Constable, Christine F 1488

1-0 Woodward, Tim F
1-0 Fewtrell, Chris

1817
1635

1 -0 Rait-McDonald, Kaifer 0000

Y2 - Y2 Carpenter, Chris
Y - %2 Maul, Philip

0-1 Lanzer, Robert A
0-1 Burton, Ronnie
Y - Y4 Stout, Nicholas B
Y2 - Y2 Skinner, Brian
1-0 Brackner, Paul
1-0 Williams, Stephen
Y2 - %> Blencowe, Ian P
1-0 Bowley, John R
Y - % Daly, Grant

1561
0000
1782
1774
1698
1575
1559
1627
1591
1611
1576

Last update Ian George Mon 16th Oct 2023 14:37. Reported by Ian George Mon 16th Oct 2023
14:37. Verified By



